-~ AUSSIE FLAT TRACK NATIONALS 2025
|

” ',:;':,' Round 1 - Flat Track - 26 July M’,ﬁ,‘
AUSSIE, FLAT TRACK ;::,?," Action Park - Maryborough QLD AUSSIE. FLAT Ia?cg',:::;g'
4 PRO 450
Date: 26/07/25 Qualifying 1 Group 2 Started at; 08:52:49
Event: Q04 Laps: 5 Min
N cood 4G PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Postos ot 58 AN
Fastest On Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap Lap Leader  Prev
1 24 Andy FISHER (NSW) / Ballina Motorcycles KTM 450 SXF 31471  30f 6
176 Daniel WICKS (NSW) / Dave Norris, Beard Brothers KTM 450 SXF 31656 3of 9 185 185
M/C, Cambos Contracting, Berryman Diesel, Motolab,
Link Int. Motul, Dunlop.
3 52 Billy RYAN (NSW)/ GAS GAS Australia GAS GASMC 450 31.818 60f10 347 162
4 J25 Jett CARTER (NSW) KTM 450 SXF 32153 70of 9 682 335
5 3 Cameron DUNKER (NSW) Yamaha YZ450F 32299 8of 9 828 146
6 462 Ronan JACOBS (QLD)/ Australian road services, romac KTM 450 SXF 32400 100f10 929 101
concrete constructions,micivilcontractors,jscaff,Ballina
motorcycles, dream financing
7 606 Lachlan MOODY (QLD)/JRs Motorcycles, Martin Locke GAS GASMC 450  33.178 8of 9 1.707 778
Homes, Magnetic Steel Works, Kennys Auto, Flinders
Lane.
8 17 Linden MAGEE (QLD) / LMR Kawasaki KX450F 33530 3of 9  2.059 352
9 213 Tyson ALLEN (QLD) Kawasaki KX450F  33.871 30of 9 2400 341
10 267 Ryan NEW (NSW) / new earthmoving, luigong KTM 450 SXF 34293 3of 9 2.822 422
machinery, SRC bearings and hoses, casa carpentary,
hubbad pipe solutions
11 84 Max GRIMSHAW (QLD)/ NNR KTM 450 SXF 34630 60f9  3.159 337
12 318 Liam GRIMSHAW (QLD) KTM 450 SXF 34682 90f 9  3.211 .052
13 261 Jason GRIFFIN (NSW)/ Marx Tyres & Machenical Honda CRF450R  34.839 8of 9 3.368 157
Foster, Maitland Motorcycles, Oakdale Group,
MotoShox
14 334 Katarna ROBINSON (NSW) / Mudgee powersports, Gas GAS GAS FT450F  37.067 6of 8 5.596 2.228

Gas Aus, Motor oil store, Teencee Graphicss, TDub,
PTT Lubricant Australia

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.

Chief Timekeeper - Andrew McCallum
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Clerk of Course - Mark Herfoss




